

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2608 OF 2001

MANNULAL FOMRA (D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and  
office report)

Date: 21/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.K. Gambhir, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.  
Mr. Subrata Biswas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Heard Mr. K.K. Venugopal, learned senior counsel  
for the appellants for some time.

Place the appeal on 28th January, 2009, for further  
hearing.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master